CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

age 1 of 1

Date

Contract	No. & Name 44-08 (K8-052), 2008 Sanitary Sewer Relays		
C.O. No. 1 Funding Account(s) Original Contract		al Contract \$	496,958.00
		ous C.O. 's \$	0.00
		act Total \$	496,958.00
Contracto	or A. W. Oakes & Son		
	We mutually agree to the contract change orde	er as herein	delineated.
Item	Description of Changes - Quantities, Units,	Decrease in	Increase in
No.	Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.	Contract	Contract
9	Add Remove Concrete Footing around existing manhole to make connection		\$ 2,910.00
10	Add Break out 8" Pipe in Manholes and Install 10" PVC		\$ 3,570.00
	Total Decrease	-	
	Total Increase		\$ 6,480.00
	Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order	\$ -	\$ 6,480.00
Adjusted Contract Amount\$			503,438.00
	The time provided for completion in the contract is unchanged	, increased, decre	ased by
	0 calendar days. This document shall become an amendm	nent to the contrac	t and all
	provisions of the contract will apply hereto.		
Accepted	bv:		
•	Contractor	_	Date
Recomm	ended by:	_	
	Engineer/Department Head		Date
Approved		_	
A m.	Finance Director		Date
Approved	Commissioner of Public Works	_	Date
Authorize	ed by Resolution No.		